25
LIFT
IN
G
 S
Y
S
T

DR LIFTING
DR ANCHORS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM CODE LENGTH
(L)
SWL TENSION
(TON)
CORNER
DISTANCE
BODY
DIAMETER (B)
BASE
DIAMETER (C)
HEAD
DIAMETER
(D)
HEAD
RECESS
(F)
1-TON
DRA01055HG 1.3 2-3/16" 0.75 3-3/4" 3/8" 1" 3/4" 3/8"
DRA01065HG 1.3 2-9/16" 0.98 4-1/2" 3/8" 1" 3/4" 3/8"
DRA01085HG 1.3 3-3/8" 1 5-3/4" 3/8" 1" 3/4" 3/8"
DRA01120HG 1.3 4-11/16" 1 7-3/4" 3/8" 1" 3/4" 3/8"
DRA01200HG 1.3 8" 1 14-3/4" 3/8" 1" 3/4" 3/8"
2-TON
DRA02045HG 2.5 1-3/4" 0.63 3-1/2" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02055HG 2.5 2-3/16" 0.83 4" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02070HG 2.5 2-3/4" 1.2 4-3/4" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02085HG 2.5 3-3/8" 1.64 5-3/4" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02120HG 2.5 4-11/16" 2 7-3/4" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02140HG 2.5 5-1/2" 2 9" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02170HG 2.5 6-11/16" 2 10-3/4" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
DRA02280HG 2.5 11" 2 12" 9/16" 1-3/8" 1" 7/16"
4-TON
DRA04075HG 5 3" 1.54 5-1/4" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04095HG 5 3-3/4" 2.21 6-1/2" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04110HG 5 4-5/16" 2.8 7-1/2" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04120HG 5 4-11/16" 3.22 8" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04140HG 5 5-1/2" 4 9-1/4" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04160HG 5 6-5/16" 4 10-1/4" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04180HG 5 7-1/16" 4 11-1/2" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
DRA04240HG 5 9-7/16" 4 15" 3/4" 2" 1-7/16" 5/8"
8-TON
DRA08120HG 10 4-11/16" 3.44 7-3/4" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08135HG 10 5-5/16" 4.17 8-3/4" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08150HG 10 5-15/16" 4.95 9-3/4" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08170HG 10 6-11/16" 6.11 10-3/4" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08220HG 10 8-7/8" 8 13-3/4" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08250HG 10 9-7/8" 8 15-1/2" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
DRA08340HG 10 13-3/8" 8 21" 1-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-7/8" 5/8"
16-TON
DRA16250HG 20 9-7/8" 12.66 15-1/2" 1-1/2" 3-7/8" 2-3/4" 5/8"
DRA16500HG 20 19-11/16" 16 30" 1-1/2" 3-7/8" 2-3/4" 5/8"
Allowable SWL based on 4:1 safety factor in 5,000 psi normal weight concrete.

D
L
PART NUMBER SYSTEM CODE RECESS DIAMETER
(D)
RECESS HEIGHT
(L)
HOLE DIAMETER
(H)
THREAD
SIZE
KA13M 1.3 2-3/8" 1-1/8" 13/16" M8
KA25M 2.5 2-7/8" 1-5/16" 1-1/8" M12
KA50M 5 3-11/16" 1-5/8" 1-1/2" M12
KA75M 10 4-3/4" 2-1/8" 1-7/8" M12
HEIGHT (L) DIAMETER (D)
KA13GM Rubber Seal For Magnet 7/16" 13/16"
KA25GM Rubber Seal For Magnet 1/2" 1-3/16"
KA50GM Rubber Seal For Magnet 9/16" 1-1/2"
KA75GM Rubber Seal For Magnet 3-4" 1-15/16"
PART
NUMBER
SYSTEM
CODE
RECESS
DIAMETER
(D)
RECESS
HEIGHT
(L)
HOLE
DIA.
(H)
DRR01 1.3 2-5/16" 1-3/16" 3/8"
DRR02 2.5 2-7/8" 1-7/16" 9/16"
DRR04 5 3-11/16" 1-7/8" 3/4"
DRR08 10 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 1-1/8"
DRR16 20 6-3/8" 2-5/16" 1-1/2"
PART NUMBER SYSTEM CODE RECESS DIAM. X DEPTH
DRS01 1.3 2-5/16" X 1-3/16"
H
L
D
STEEL RECESS FORMER
Drilled and tapped to allow bolting
directly to the form.
Can be welded to certain types of
forms where location is permanent.
Rubber seal
29
LIFT
IN
G
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
WING NUT, PLATE
& STUD SETS
Used to hold the DR Rubber
Recess Formers to the
formwork.
DR LIFTING
DR ANCHOR
THREADED PLATES
Can be used with stud or bolt
recess former to form.
L
D
ITEM # SYSTEM
CODE DESCRIPTION
DRR01 CAP 1.3 DR-ANCHOR 1 TON PLASTIC CAP
DRR02 CAP 2.5 DR-ANCHOR 2 TON PLASTIC CAP
DRR04 CAP 5 DR-ANCHOR 4 TON PLASTIC CAP
DRR08 CAP 10 DR-ANCHOR 8 TON PLASTIC CAP
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CODE
STUD DIA.
(D)
STUD
LENGTH (L)
DRW01A 1.3 M8 1-3/16"
DRW02A 2.5 M10 1-7/16"
DRW04A 5 M10 1-7/8"
DRW08A 10 M10 2-5/16"
DRW16A 20 M10 2-5/16"
PART NUMBER SYSTEM CODE THREADS
DRWP01 1.3 M8
DRWP02 2.5 M10
DRWP04 5 M10
DRWP08 10 M10
DR ANCHOR PLASTIC CAPS
Protective caps attach to head of DR anchor to
prevent debris from filling the recess.
LI
FT
IN
G
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
30 1-800-336-2598
DR-ANCHOR LIFTING UNITS
For use with DR Anchors. Lifting Eye rotates
on the anchor to the direction of load. The
system Code is stamped on each unit to
match with the correct anchor type.
DR LIFTING
H
f
d
B
s
Dh
PART NO. SYSTEM
CODE (T)
SYSTEM
CAPACITY (T)
HEAD DIA.
(MM)
SHAFT DIA.
(MM) D H B WEIGHT
(LB/PC)